REEDLEY COLLEGE OFFICE AND CLASS SCHEDULE



PHONE












EXT. 3268
For:    Louie Long                                             
Semester
SP19


Office FEM 4F
	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	8:00
	NR 14 Wildlife Mgmt

FEM 8

Lec & Lab
	Office Hours
	NR 12 Watershed Ecology

FEM 8

Lec & Lab
	Office Hours
	Project Work

Woodlot

	8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	     
	
	     
	

	10:30
	
	     
	
	     
	

	11:00
	
	     
	
	     
	

	11:30
	
	     
	
	     
	

	12:00
	
	Staff Meeting
	
	     
	

	12:30
	
	
	
	     
	     

	1:00
	     
	     
	     
	NR 34 Conservation

Lab
	     

	1:30
	     
	     
	     
	
	     

	2:00
	NR 4 Forest Ecosystems

FEM 8

Lec
	     
	NR4 Forest Ecosystems

FEM 8

Lab
	
	Accreditation

Committee

Meeting

CCI-208

	2:30
	
	     
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	     
	
	
	

	3:30
	
	     
	
	
	

	4:00
	     
	     
	
	     
	     

	4:30
	     
	     
	
	     
	     

	5:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     









            
NR 32 Taxidermy


FEM 8


6-9pm











